21
BRAND-REX CAT6PLUS SYSTEM
(CATEGORY 6 - CLASS E):
Key Features
• Cat6Plus is standards compliant
•  Cat6Plus is third party independently
verified by 3p and gHmt
•  Third party independent certificates of

Brand-Rex Copper Patch Cords - Cat6Plus
category 6 blade patch cords
Part Number Format
C6C-PC-A-bbb-cde-F
Compliant with ISO/IEC 61935-2
c at e g o r y  6  S y S t e m S
U 24AWG UTP
S 27AWG STP
S Solid
X Crossover
HB Halogen Free
- Standard
010 1 metre
020 2 metre
030 3 metre
050 5 metre
Additional lengths on request
1 Red
4 Blue
5 Green
6 Yellow
8 Grey
A - Cord Type bbb - Cord Length cde - Colour Scheme
(c) Cable
1 Red
4 Blue
5 Green
6 Yellow
8 Grey
(d) Boot 1
1 Red
4 Blue
5 Green
6 Yellow
8 Grey
(e) Boot 2
F - Speciality Tag
Additional colours on request
Product Part Numbering

category 6 cross-connect patchcord
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
Cross-connect patchcords are available in 110
to 110 style or 110 to RJ45 style.  The standard
Category 6 110 connector is supplied in a 4 pair
version only.
PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS:
conformance:  category 6
 ANSI/TIA/EIA 568B.2.1
cord type: grey 24aWg utp 110 – 110
dimensions:  50.2 x 30.9 x 9.0mm
temperature range:  0 to 50 °c (installation)
 -20 to 75 °c (operational)
c at e g o r y  6  S y S t e m S
   110 – 110  110 – RJ45
cross connect patch cord - 1.0m  C6C110110PC010  C6C110RJ4PC010
cross connect patch cord - 1.5m  C6C110110PC015  C6C110RJ4PC015
cross connect patch cord - 2.0m  C6C110110PC020  C6C110RJ4PC020
cross connect patch cord - 3.0m  C6C110110PC030  C6C110RJ4PC030
cross connect patch cord - 4.0m  C6C110110PC040  C6C110RJ4PC040
cross connect patch cord - 5.0m  C6C110110PC050 C6C110RJ4PC050
Product Part Numbering
37
Brand-Rex Copper Connectivity - Cat6Plus Cross-Connect
category 6 cross-connect insertion tool

PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS:
conformance:  category 6
 ANSI/TIA/EIA 568B.2.1
Connector Block
material:  Flame retardent
 thermoplastic rated
 ul94V-0, off-white
Wiring Base
material:   Flame retardent
thermoplastic rated
ul94V-0, off-white
contact material:  copper alloy, tin plated
Brand-Rex Copper Connectivity - Cat6Plus Cross-Connect
category 6 cross-connect Wiring bases and connector blocks
Product Part Numbering
category 6 110 wiring base 48 pair with legs  C6C110WB48PL
category 6 110 wiring base 48 pair without legs  C6C110WB48P
category 6 110 wiring base 48 pair with legs, Kit		 C6C110WB48PLK
category 6 110 wiring base 48 pair without legs, Kit 	 C6C110WB48PK
category 6 110 wiring base 96 pair with legs		 C6C110WB96PL
category 6 110 wiring base 96 pair without legs 	 C6C110WB96P
category 6 110 wiring base 96 pair with legs, Kit 	 C6C110WB96PLK
category 6 110 wiring base 96 pair without legs, Kit 	 C6C110WB96PK
category 6 110 wiring base 288 pair with legs  C6C110WB288PL
category 6 110 wiring base 288 pair without legs C6C110WB288P
category 6 110 wiring base 288 pair with legs, Kit 	 C6C110WB288PLK
category 6 110 wiring base 288 pair without legs, Kit		 C6C110WB288PK
category 6 110 wiring base 96 pair rack mounted, Kit 	 C6C110WB96PRK
category 6 110 wiring base 192 pair rack mounted, Kit 	 C6C110WB192PRK
category 6 110 wiring base 288 pair rack mounted, Kit 	 C6C110WB288PRK
category 6 110 connector block C6C110CB4P
c at e g o r y  6  S y S t e m S
39
BRAND-REX GIGAPLUS SYSTEM
(CATEGORY 5E - CLASS D):